June 2 —June 30

Click on icons to purchase tickets for these event dates.

JUNE

ACCESS

Discovery Sunday

Friday Fare

The Green Room

Talkback Tuesday

TUES

4 S

7:30 7:30
@11 12
7:30 7:30
®18 19
7:30 7:30
25 26
7:30 7:30

WED THUR

6
8:00

13
8:00

20
8:00

27
8:00

FRI

%/
8:00
0:01 4
8:00

2
8:00

*028
8:00

SAT SUN
2

7:00

* 8 9
2:00/8:00 7:00
15 16
2:00/8:00  2:00/7:00

[122 A23
2:00/8:00  2:00/7:00

29 30
2:00/8:00  2:00/7:00

% VIP Donor Night @ Talkback Tuesday [] ACCESS
+* Friday Fare % The Green Room A Discovery Sunday

On select performances, La Jolla Playhouse provides American Sign Language interpretation
for audience members who are deaf or hard-of-hearing and audio description for patrons

who are blind or have low vision.

Join special guest speakers post-performance as they engage audience members in a
moderated discussion exploring the themes in the play.

Preshow fun on the 2" and 4t Friday of the run. Experience visual and performance art
inspired by the show. Begins at 6:30 pm. FREE to attend (food and drinks available for

purchase).

Join us before the show on the 1°t Friday of the run to hear directly from writers, directors and

designers about their process from the page to opening night. Food truck opens at 6:30 pm,

discussion begins at 7:00 pm.

Participate in a lively discussion with performers and Playhouse staff members immediately

following these performances.


https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/EventDetail.aspx?p=14893
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/EventDetail.aspx?p=14897
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14900
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14909
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/SYOS.aspx?p=14913&promo=ljpscene
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14927
https://securesite.lajollaplayhouse.org/single/eventDetail.aspx?p=14924



