

June 2 – June 30

Click on icons to purchase tickets for these event dates.

	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
JUNE						2 7:00
	4	5	6	* 7	★ 8	9
	7:30	7:30	8:00	8:00	2:00/ 8:00	7:00
	11	12	13	14	15	16
	7:30	7:30	8:00	8:00	2:00/8:00	2:00/7:00
	- 18	19	20	21	22	▲ 23
	7:30	7:30	8:00	8:00	2:00/8:00	2:00/7:00
	25	26	27	*28	29	30
	7:30	7:30	8:00	8:00	2:00/8:00	2:00/7:00

★ VIP Donor Night ● Talkback Tuesday □ ACCESS
◆ Friday Fare ★ The Green Room ▲ Discovery Sunday

ACCESS	On select performances, La Jolla Playhouse provides American Sign Language interpretation for audience members who are deaf or hard-of-hearing and audio description for patrons who are blind or have low vision.
Discovery Sunday	Join special guest speakers post-performance as they engage audience members in a moderated discussion exploring the themes in the play.
Friday Fare	Preshow fun on the 2 nd and 4 th Friday of the run. Experience visual and performance art inspired by the show. Begins at 6:30 pm. FREE to attend (food and drinks available for purchase).
The Green Room	Join us before the show on the 1 st Friday of the run to hear directly from writers, directors and designers about their process from the page to opening night. Food truck opens at 6:30 pm, discussion begins at 7:00 pm.
Talkback Tuesday	Participate in a lively discussion with performers and Playhouse staff members immediately following these performances.